Tabela zdjecia darniny i humusu

Suma

Lokalizacja Odlegtos¢ Szer. [m] Pow. [m?] Pow. [m2]

1+500.00 0.00 6.20 0.00 0.00
1+525.00 25.00 6.50 158.75 158.75
1+550.00 25.00 5.90 155.00 313.75
1+575.00 25.00 5.80 146.25 460.00
1+600.00 25.00 5.60 142.50 602.50
1+625.00 25.00 6.40 150.00 752.50
1+650.00 25.00 6.10 156.25 908.75
1+675.00 25.00 6.30 155.00 1063.75
1+700.00 25.00 5.40 146.25 1210.00
1+725.00 25.00 5.70 138.75 1348.75
1+750.00 25.00 5.20 136.25 1485.00
1+775.00 25.00 5.70 136.25 1621.25
1+800.00 25.00 4.80 131.25 1752.50
1+825.00 25.00 4.20 112.50 1 865.00
1+850.00 25.00 4.80 112.50 1977.50
1+875.00 25.00 5.30 126.25 2103.75
1+900.00 25.00 4.90 127.50 2 231.25
1+925.00 25.00 4.30 115.00 2 346.25
1+950.00 25.00 3.90 102.50 2 448.75
1+975.00 25.00 3.60 93.75 2 542.50
2+000.00 25.00 2.17 72.13 2 614.63
2+025.00 25.00 3.20 67.13 2 681.76
2+050.00 25.00 4.50 96.25 2778.01
2+075.00 25.00 4.10 107.50 2 885.51
2+100.00 25.00 4.50 107.50 2993.01
2+125.00 25.00 4.00 106.25 3 099.26
2+150.00 25.00 3.50 93.75 3193.01
2+175.00 25.00 4.90 105.00 3298.01
2+200.00 25.00 5.00 123.75 3421.76
2+225.00 25.00 4.70 121.25 3543.01
2+250.00 25.00 4.10 110.00 3653.01
2+275.00 25.00 3.40 93.75 3746.76
2+300.00 25.00 5.60 112.50 3 859.26
2+325.00 25.00 3.80 117.50 3 976.76
2+350.00 25.00 3.60 92.50 4 069.26
2+375.00 25.00 3.80 92.50 4161.76
2+400.00 25.00 5.40 115.00 4 276.76
2+425.00 25.00 3.60 112.50 4 389.26
2+450.00 25.00 3.80 92.50 4 481.76
2+475.00 25.00 3.70 93.75 4 575.51
2+500.00 25.00 3.20 86.25 4 661.76
2+525.00 25.00 4.70 98.75 4 760.51
2+550.00 25.00 5.20 123.75 4 884.26
2+575.00 25.00 6.60 147.50 5 031.76
2+600.00 25.00 5.90 156.25 5188.01
2+625.00 25.00 6.50 155.00 5343.01
2+650.00 25.00 6.30 160.00 5503.01
2+675.00 25.00 4.30 132.50 5 635.51
2+700.00 25.00 4.10 105.00 5 740.51
2+725.00 25.00 5.50 120.00 5 860.51
2+750.00 25.00 6.40 148.75 6 009.26
2+775.00 25.00 5.90 153.75 6 163.01
2+800.00 25.00 4.90 135.00 6 298.01
2+825.00 25.00 2.70 95.00 6 393.01
2+850.00 25.00 3.50 77.50 6 470.51
2+875.00 25.00 3.50 87.50 6 558.01
2+900.00 25.00 4.50 100.00 6 658.01
2+925.00 25.00 4.60 113.75 6 771.76
2+950.00 25.00 5.00 120.00 6 891.76
2+975.00 25.00 6.10 138.75 7 030.51

Zat. nr 3



3+000.00 | 25.00] 4.70] 135.00] 7 165.51]




3+025.00 25.00 4.90 120.00 728551
3+050.00 25.00 5.00 123.75 7 409.26
3+075.00 25.00 6.00 137.50 7546.76
3+100.00 25.00 5.80 147.50 7694.26
3+125.00 25.00 5.10 136.25 783051
3+150.00 25.00 4.50 120.00 795051
3+175.00 25.00 4.80 116.25 8 066.76
3+200.00 25.00 4.00 110.00 8 176.76
3+225.00 25.00 2.39 79.88 8 256.64
3+250.00 25.00 4.10 81.13 8 337.77
3+275.00 25.00 5.90 125.00 8 462.77
3+300.00 25.00 6.10 150.00 8 612.77
3+325.00 25.00 5.80 148.75 8 761.52
3+350.00 25.00 6.30 151.25 8 912.77
3+375.00 25.00 6.00 153.75 9 066.52
3+400.00 25.00 6.70 158.75 9 225.27
3+425.00 25.00 3.70 130.00 9 355.27
3+450.00 25.00 4.67 104.63 9 459.90
3+475.00 25.00 5.41 126.00 9 585.90
3+500.00 25.00 4.56 124.63 9 710.53
3+525.00 25.00 4.44 112.50 9 823.03
3+542.00 17.00 8.60 110.84 9933.87
3+562.00 20.00 5.90 145.00 10 078.87
3+582.00 20.00 6.10 120.00 10 198.87
3+602.00 20.00 6.50 126.00 10 324.87
3+622.00 20.00 5.70 122.00 10 446.87
3+642.00 20.00 5.70 114.00 10 560.87
3+662.00 20.00 5.50 112.00 10 672.87
3+682.00 20.00 6.20 117.00 10 789.87
3+702.00 20.00 5.50 117.00 10 906.87
3+722.00 20.00 5.30 108.00 11 014.87
3+742.00 20.00 5.40 107.00 11 121.87
3+762.00 20.00 5.90 113.00 11 234.87
3+782.00 20.00 4.80 107.00 11 341.87
3+793.50 71.50 3.00 296.73 11 638.60
Suma 11 638.60




